
ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KURLA 
SG Barve Marg, Near Kurla Railway Station, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400070. 

Run and Managed by : General Education Institute 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Sr Parent/Teacher/Management 
Representative 

Ms. Sweta Shivadasani 

Mr. Vikram Deshmukh 

Mr. Chetan Javeri 

Ms. Farhad Sheikh 

Mr. Jitendra P. Solanki 

Meena Vishwakarma 

LIST OF EPTA MEMBERS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24 

Shaheena Habib 

Garima Verma 

Barkha Nakar 

Shafika Bano Shaikh 

Parveen Khan 

Sarbani Ghosh 

Lakshmi Subha 

Devyani Ghosh 

Salim Javed Ansari 

Mahima Jain 

Priya Auti 

Khanlqra Begum 

Wasfa Syed 

Bhoomi Satra 

Payal Jobenputra 

Zaheda Shaikh 

Meera Chaturvedi 

Reeta Dasari 

25 Shraddha Pandey 

Ms. Sweta Shivdasani 
Principal 

CHIDS THE 

KURL 

OOH 

Designation in the 
Executive Committee 

Chairman 

Management Representative 

Vice Chairman 

Secretary 

Joint Secretary 

EPta 1 

EPta 2 

EPta 3 

EPta 4 

EPta 5 

EPta 6 

EPta 7 

EPta 8 

EPta 9 

EPta 10 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 

www.orchids.edu.in 

ORCHIDS The International School 

Email ld 

principal.oisk@orchids.edu. in 

management ois @orchids.edu.in 

chetanjaveri@gmail.com 

sac1.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

jps.rns@gmail.com 

EPta1.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta2.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta3.oisk@orchids.edu. in 

EPta4.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta5.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta6.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta7.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta8.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta9.oisk@orchids.edu.in 

EPta10.0isk @orchids.edu.in 

20225540013@orchids.edu.in 

20215540044@orchids.edu.in 

20215540072@orchids.edu.in 

20190424283@orchids.edu.in 

20180419086@orchids.edu.in 

20215540074@orchids.edu.in 

20225540080@orchids.edu.in 

20170417563 @orchids.edu.in 

20160414850@orchids.edu.in 

20170416568 @orchids.edu.in 

3565 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

