## ORCHIDS THE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, KURLA

SG Barve Marg, Near Kurla Railway Station, Kurla West, Mumbai - 400070.

Run and Managed by : General Education Institute



## LIST OF EPTA MEMBERS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

Sr No.	Parent/Teacher/Management Representative	Designation in the Executive Committee	Email Id
1	Ms. Sweta Shivadasani	Chairman	principal.oisk@orchids.edu.in
2	Mr. Vikram Deshmukh	Management Representative	management ois@orchids.edu.in
3	Mr. Chetan Javeri	Vice Chairman	chetanjaveri@gmail.com
4	Ms. Farhad Sheikh	Secretary	sac1.oisk@orchids.edu.in
5	Mr. Jitendra P. Solanki	Joint Secretary	jps.rns@gmail.com
6	Meena Vishwakarma	EPta 1	EPta1.oisk@orchids.edu.in
7	Shaheena Habib	EPta 2	EPta2.oisk@orchids.edu.in
8	Garima Verma	EPta 3	EPta3.oisk@orchids.edu.in
9	Barkha Nakar	EPta 4	EPta4.oisk@orchids.edu.in
10	Shafika Bano Shaikh	EPta 5	EPta5.oisk@orchids.edu.in
11	Parveen Khan	EPta 6	EPta6.oisk@orchids.edu.in
12	Sarbani Ghosh	EPta 7	EPta7.oisk@orchids.edu.in
13	Lakshmi Subha	EPta 8	EPta8.oisk@orchids.edu.in
14	Devyani Ghosh	EPta 9	EPta9.oisk@orchids.edu.in
15	Salim Javed Ansari	EPta 10	EPta10.oisk@orchids.edu.in
16	Mahima Jain	Teacher Member	20225540013@orchids.edu.in
17	Priya Auti	Teacher Member	20215540044@orchids.edu.in
18	Khanlqra Begum	Teacher Member	20215540072@orchids.edu.in
19	Wasfa Syed	Teacher Member	20190424283@orchids.edu.in
20	Bhoomi Satra	Teacher Member	20180419086@orchids.edu.in
21	Payal Jobenputra	Teacher Member	20215540074@orchids.edu.in
22	Zaheda Shaikh	Teacher Member	20225540080@orchids.edu.in
23	Meera Chaturvedi	Teacher Member	20170417563@orchids.edu.in
24	Reeta Dasari	Teacher Member	20160414850@orchids.edu.in
25	Shraddha Pandey	Teacher Member	20170416568@orchids.edu.in

Ms. Sweta Shivdasani Principal

